
7th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Event Management

GUGGEMOOS Toni, FIS

Coordinator

GEORGIEV Michael, CZE

TD

WEIDLICH Bernd, GER

TD Assistant

MEISINGER Thomas, GER

Chief of Course

HILLE Andreas, GER

Chief of Competition

Course Data

Name

Skistadium Vogtlandarena

Laps

4x2500,0 m

START 13:30

END 14:05

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM  SAT 10 JAN 2009

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

WENDEL Ole-Christian

24.01.199213

117.3
01:10

27:17.9

5.
28:27.9

13.

1.

Heming iL

NOR

GUENTER Andreas

12.02.19882

129.8
00:20

28:22.6

22.
+ 00:14.7

2.

2.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

WELDE Ruben

30.10.198819

111.5
01:33

27:15.8

4.
+ 00:20.9

19.

3.

SC Sohland

GER

CAMEROTA Eric

09.01.19857

120.8
00:56

27:59.2

13.
+ 00:27.3

7.

4.

National Sports Foundation

USA

BJOERN Jan Christian

22.08.19846

121.5
00:53

28:06.4

15.
+ 00:31.5

6.

5.

Hamar Skiklubb

NOR

DIER Dominik

04.03.19891

134.8
00:00

29:05.5

35.
+ 00:37.6

1.

6.

WSV Sparkasse Bad Ischl

AUT

KREINER Benjamin

21.04.198531

105.8
01:56

27:10.9

2.
+ 00:39.0

30.

7.

Kitzbuehler SC

AUT

LAFARGE Geoffrey

19.12.198928

106.3
01:54

27:13.0

3.
+ 00:39.1

28.

8.

Chamonix

FRA

AAM Torkild Rasmussen

13.01.198623

110.3
01:38

27:29.5

8.
+ 00:39.6

22.

9.

Oern IF

NOR

WEISS Johannes

25.01.19893

129.5
00:21

28:46.9

31.
+ 00:40.0

3.

10.

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

KJELBOTN Thomas

26.06.198620

111.0
01:35

27:58.4

12.
+ 01:05.5

20.

11.

Bardu IL

NOR

MENZ Matthias

14.09.198110

118.5
01:05

28:29.6

24.
+ 01:06.7

10.

12.

SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

GER

NABEEV Niyaz

31.03.198918

112.5
01:29

28:06.0

14.
+ 01:07.1

18.

13.

Kasan

RUS

ENGLERT Toni

12.07.19888

119.3
01:02

28:37.8

26.
+ 01:11.9

8.

14.

WSV Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

VODSEDALEK Ales

05.03.198511

118.5
01:05

28:37.9

27.
+ 01:15.0

10.

15.

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

MILLER Alexander

24.12.198522

110.3
01:38

28:07.8

16.
+ 01:17.9

22.

16.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sport Club

USA

PINEL Florian

16.11.198542

94.5
02:41

27:06.9

1.
+ 01:20.0

42.

17.

Annecy

FRA

DUENKEL Michael

16.08.198917

114.0
01:23

28:26.2

23.
+ 01:21.3

17.

18.

SWV Goldlauter

GER

MARKENGBAKKEN Iver

25.03.198241

98.3
02:26

27:23.8

7.
+ 01:21.9

41.

19.

OTS Lysgaarden Skilag

NOR
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HAERTULL Jim

11.03.199014

115.3
01:18

28:39.8

28.
+ 01:29.9

14.

20.

Voera IF

FIN

MARTIN Nicolas

19.04.198926

108.8
01:44

28:17.4

17.
+ 01:33.5

26.

21.

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

GLUECK Alex

09.11.198237

100.5
02:17

27:45.1

10.
+ 01:34.2

37.

22.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

PIHO Kail

28.05.199143

94.3
02:42

27:21.3

6.
+ 01:35.4

43.

23.

Sportclub Taevat?ht

EST

BIERI Joel

30.05.198929

106.3
01:54

28:19.0

19.
+ 01:45.1

28.

24.

Kandersteg

SUI

FAISST Manuel

11.01.199325

109.8
01:40

28:33.7

25.
+ 01:45.8

25.

25.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

FOERSTER Markus

03.05.198833

104.3
02:02

28:18.8

18.
+ 01:52.9

33.

26.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

MILLER Davis

24.12.198516

114.5
01:21

29:00.4

33.
+ 01:53.5

16.

27.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sport Club

USA

BOESL Wolfgang

19.08.198924

110.3
01:38

28:55.9

32.
+ 02:06.0

22.

28.

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

VIRY David

09.03.19894

129.0
00:23

30:27.7

49.
+ 02:22.8

4.

29.

Xonrupt

FRA

KEATE Skyler

13.11.198712

117.5
01:09

29:42.0

42.
+ 02:23.1

12.

30.

National Sports Foundation

USA

GRAVES Willy

10.09.198636

102.0
02:11

28:40.1

29.
+ 02:23.2

36.

31.

Putney Ski Club Lake Placid

USA

FALLER Thomas

25.07.199127

108.5
01:45

29:16.0

36.
+ 02:33.1

27.

32.

SC Furtwangen

GER

KUTAL Petr

31.08.198835

103.3
02:06

29:00.5

34.
+ 02:38.6

35.

33.

SKL Nove Mesto nad Morave

CZE

CAILLEAU Wilfried

18.08.198946

92.0
02:51

28:20.8

20.
+ 02:43.9

46.

34.

Mt Blanc

FRA

GUY Samuel

09.12.199045

92.3
02:50

28:22.3

21.
+ 02:44.4

45.

35.

Mouthe

FRA

TRACHUK Volodymyr

03.01.198554

81.0
03:35

27:37.7

9.
+ 02:44.8

54.

36.

Kremenets Ukraine

UKR

SIMON Tobias

15.08.19929

119.3
01:02

30:25.9

47.
+ 03:00.0

8.

37.

SZ Breitnau

GER

FIRN Johannes

09.05.199021

111.0
01:35

30:02.7

45.
+ 03:09.8

20.

38.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

KLAESI Felix

23.04.198738

100.0
02:19

29:18.8

37.
+ 03:09.9

38.

39.

SC Am Bachtel

SUI

LEETOJA Aldo

11.02.198830

105.8
01:56

30:00.1

44.
+ 03:28.2

30.

40.

Skiclub Telemark

EST

POCHWALA Tomasz

07.05.198315

115.0
01:19

30:39.5

52.
+ 03:30.6

15.

41.

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

PIHO Kaarel

03.05.198760

71.3
04:14

27:56.1

11.
+ 03:42.2

60.

42.

Sportclub Taevat?ht

EST

VAEHAESOEYRINKI Eetu

12.04.199044

92.5
02:49

29:21.4

38.
+ 03:42.5

44.

43.

Sotkamon Jymy

FIN

VORONIN Konstantin

11.11.198334

103.5
02:05

30:10.1

46.
+ 03:47.2

34.

44.

MS Moskau

RUS

SCHALL Otto

08.09.199232

104.8
02:00

30:29.5

51.
+ 04:01.6

32.

45.

SC Oberstdorf

GER

SAMOHYL Lukas

12.12.199051

88.3
03:06

29:23.9

39.
+ 04:02.0

51.

46.

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE
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BAZAROV Pavel

29.12.198550

89.3
03:02

29:35.7

40.
+ 04:09.8

50.

47.

SVSM St.  Petersburg

RUS

HESS Ivo

05.05.199158

74.3
04:02

28:44.1

30.
+ 04:18.2

58.

48.

Unterschaechen

SUI

KHOMIN Oleksiy

21.08.199055

80.8
03:36

29:36.0

41.
+ 04:44.1

55.

49.

Vorokhta Ukraine

UKR

SOKOLENKO Konstantin

09.11.198748

90.0
02:59

30:25.9

48.
+ 04:57.0

48.

50.

ZSKA Almaty

KAZ

TIIRMAA Karl-August

07.07.198947

90.8
02:56

30:29.0

50.
+ 04:57.1

47.

51.

Sportclub Otepaa

EST

SALO Jussi

24.11.199161

68.0
04:27

29:56.3

43.
+ 05:55.4

61.

52.

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

POLUSHIN Vladimir

13.08.198852

85.5
03:17

31:27.3

53.
+ 06:16.4

52.

53.

Sportschool N7 Almaty

KAZ

TISER Krystof

04.02.199359

72.8
04:08

32:01.1

55.
+ 07:41.2

59.

54. CZE

KARTIK Robert

23.03.198963

63.3
04:46

31:37.9

54.
+ 07:56.0

63.

55.

SK Kartik Banska Bystrica

SVK

GROSSEN Lars

03.02.199049

90.0
02:59

33:46.7

56.
+ 08:17.8

48.

56.

Kandersteg

SUI

Did not start:

HAUSER Robert
5

AUT, SC St. Johann in Tirol

1010

06.02.1988
00:32

126,8

5.

FREYTAG Burkhard
39

AUT, WSV Eisenerz

1207

02.05.1988
02:21

99,5

39.

Did not finish:

LEHTO Joakim
40

FIN, Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

1547

05.05.1989
02:23

99,0

40.

NIKIFOROV Aleksandr
53

RUS, Leningradskaja Oblast

1658

10.05.1988
03:18

85,3

53.

SOBOLEV Ivan
56

BLR, ZPOR Raubitschi

357

03.03.1983
03:38

80,3

56.

PARKHOMCHUK Andriy
57

UKR, Kremenets Ukraine

1540

31.12.1988
03:43

79,0

57.

SHARABAYEV Sergej
62

KAZ, Sportschool N7 Almaty

1532

21.01.1986
04:31

67,0

62.

clear -10.2 -14.2 66.0

Snow Condition

dry

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

HILLE Andreas

Chief of Competition

GEORGIEV Michael

TD
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